
BURLINGAME BAYSIDE

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: September 23, 2024)

Effective: 092324

Run Numbers BAY-AM1 BAY-AM2 BAY-AM3 BAY-AM4 BAY-AM5 BAY-AM6 BAY-AM7

fr Richmond 6:47 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47

Train Numbers 401 503 107 405 507 111 409

Northbound (from SJ) 6:33 7:03 7:24 7:33 8:03 8:24 8:33

Train Numbers 106 404 108 110 408 112 114

Southbound (from SF) 6:46 7:07 7:16 7:46 8:07 8:16 8:46

Shuttle Departs Station 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53

1649 Adrian Road 6:56 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56

David/Rollins 6:57 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57

1600 Rollins Road 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58

Rollins/Guittard 6:59 7:19 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 8:59

1799 Old Bayshore Hwy.            

(Across fr Marriott Hotel)
7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03

Bayshore/Hinckley                       

(Across fr HL Peninsula)
7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04

1333 Bayshore Hwy.                   

(Hyatt Regency)
7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05

Shuttle Arrives Station 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53

Run Numbers BAY-PM1 BAY-PM2 BAY-PM3 BAY-PM4 BAY-PM5 BAY-PM6

Shuttle Departs Station 4:14 4:57 5:31 5:57 6:31

1350 Bayshore Hwy.                   

(Across fr Hyatt Regency)
3:47 4:24 5:07 5:41 6:07 6:41

1600 Bayshore Hwy.                  

(Near HL Peninsula)
3:48 4:25 5:08 5:42 6:08 6:42

1800 Old Bayshore Hwy.             

(Marriott Hotel - Driveway)
3:49 4:26 5:09 5:43 6:09 6:43

1649 Adrian Road 3:56 4:33 5:16 5:50 6:16 6:50

David/Rollins 3:57 4:34 5:17 5:51 6:17 6:51

1600 Rollins Road 3:58 4:35 5:18 5:52 6:18 6:52

Rollins/Guittard 3:59 4:36 5:19 5:53 6:19 6:53

Shuttle Arrives Station 4:03 4:40 5:23 5:57 6:23 6:57

to Richmond 4:09 4:49 5:29 6:09 6:29 7:09

Train Numbers 143 145 421 523 425 527

Northbound (to SF) 4:24 4:54 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03

Train Numbers 144 146 522 424 526 428

Southbound (to SJ) 4:16 4:46 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

Burlingame Bayside - PM Schedule

SHUTTLE DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

BART DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION

CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

Burlingame Bayside - AM Schedule

BART ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

Commute.org


